Lunes 1

16:00-16:50

16:50-19:30

16:50

17:30

18:10

18:50

19:30-20:30

Recogida de documentacion

S12.Topologia en dimensiones
bajas (Aula2.8)

S15. Sistemas Dinamicosy

Foliaciones (Aula 2.11)

S19. Geometria discretay
matroides (Aula 2.12)

S22. Probabilidad

(Aula 2.13)

Joan Porti

Nuria Corral Pérez

Arnau Padrol

Arturo Jaramillo

Gabriela Hinojosa

Laura Ortiz Bobadilla

Deborah Oliveros Braniff

Liliana Peralta

Pedro M. G. Manchodn

David Senovilla Sanz

Monica Blanco

Arno Siri-dégousse

Maria de los Angeles Guevara
Hernandez

Maria Guadalupe Rodriguez
Sanchez

Inés del Puerto

Recogida de documentacién /Vino de honor
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